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TC12 TC02 TC03 TC04

Upholstered Chair Upholstered Chair Upholstered Chair Upholstered Chair

Chrome Arms Chrome Arms Chrome Sled Base Chrome Arms

Height Adjustable Swivel Mechanism Polished Aluminium 4 Star Base Chrome Sled Base

Chrome Gas Lift Auto Return Gas Lift

Polished Aluminium 5 Star Base

65mm Hard Castors

Black Base N/A Black Frame Black Frame

Black Arm Frame

Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm) Millimetres (mm)

430-550 450 450 450

590 590 590 590

540 540 490 540

850 850 850 850

490 490 490 490

- 670 - 660

16 11.1 10 11.8

15% (estimated)

98%

N/A

Yellow: Blazer - Ulster

(NB. Two Tone Upholstery is 10% extra)

MODEL

DESCRIPTION

FABRIC GROUP

GP0

GP1

GP2

GP3

GP4

GP5

GP6

L1 (Leather) 

L2 (Leather)

L3 (Leather)

OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

Seat Height 

Overall Depth

Overall Width

Overall Height

Back Width

Floor to Arm 

WEIGHT (KGS)

RECYCLED CONTENT

RECYCLABLE CONTENT

PRODUCT NOTES

UPHOLSTERY


